
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
29
76
65
55
100
96
16
78
34
90
88
54
6
23
1
15
31
32
13
45
26
10

Nome
Francis Rodrigues Pontes
Wesley Freire Silva
Samuel de Oliveira Costa
Misael Melo da Silva
Raed
Du Giacon
Daniel Nakamura Simões
William Oliveira Barborsa
Guilherme Jim Wei Lin
Rafael Jardin
Rogerio Miranda
Miguel de Oliveira Jardim
André Carrasco Rodrigues
Eduardo Kitadai
Adriano Maciel da Silva Junior
Celso Santos de Azevedo
Germison Luan de Oliveira
Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
Carlos Eduardo Nunes de Aguiar
João Renan Zanetta Goncalves
Ewerton Oliveira da Silva
Bruno Henrique Garcia

Melhor Tm
1:53.034
1:54.580
1:55.149
1:55.299
1:55.655
1:55.940
1:57.950
1:58.663
1:59.094
2:00.402
2:01.253
2:02.042
2:04.523
2:05.002
2:05.116
2:08.745
2:12.734
2:16.256
2:16.869
2:21.876
2:22.214

-.---

Melhor Spd
85,992
84,832
84,412
84,303
84,043
83,836
82,408
81,913
81,616
80,730
80,163
79,645
78,058
77,759
77,688
75,498
73,229
71,336
71,017
68,511
68,348

-

Classe
A
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

2o. melhor
1:54.235
1:54.745
1:56.348
1:55.419
2:02.060
1:58.762
2:00.493
2:00.702
1:59.899
2:01.075
2:04.469
2:06.897
2:06.804
2:06.789
2:07.479
2:10.326
2:13.702
2:23.634
2:17.368
2:25.776
2:22.964

-.---

Na volta
4
5
2
6
3
3
4
4
6
3
2
1
6
5
4
3
4
2
5
3
5
0

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX Track 11 Novembro
TRACK DAY

GRUPO C

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/11/2018 11:40

Capuava 11/11/2018
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